
FLEXIM USA Contact Listing & Responsibilities

Headquarters

FLEXIM AMERICAS Corporation

250-V Executive Drive

Edgewood NY 11717

Ph: (631) 492-2300 Fax: (631) 492-2117

Toll free: (888) 852-7473

John O'Brien Stacy Brown Izzy Rivera

General Manager Director of Finance HVAC, Gas & Service Manager

Cell: (631) 338-1274 Operations & Administration Cell: (631) 495-1857

jobrien@flexim.com sbrown@flexim.com irivera@flexim.com

Rosemarie Ganci Peter Chirivas Lisa Conti

Office Manager Senior Staff Engineer Sales Administrator

H&R Manager Applications Speciaist Repair Administrator

rganci@flexim.com Cell: (631) 741-0965 lconti@flexim.com

pchirivas@flexim.com

Janelle Zoebelein Janice Alamo Martha Miniel

Sales Administrator Sales Administrator Office Assistant

jzoelelein@flexim.com jalamo@flexim.com mminiel@flexim.com

Melinda Vasquez Alissa Allen Alyssa Gerhrhardt

Service Admin Manager Service Administrator Accounting Specialist

mvasquez@flexim.com aallen@flexim.com agehrhardt@flexim.com

Amy Competiello Jack Nicholson Tiffany Wos

Accounting Inside Technical Sales MarCom Manager

acompetiello@flexim.com jnicholson@flexim.com twos@flexim.com

Heather Condon

Marketing Assistant

hcondon@flexim.com
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FLEXIM USA Contact Listing & Responsibilities

Headquarters

FLEXIM AMERICAS Corporation

250-V Executive Drive

Edgewood NY 11717

Ph: (631) 492-2300 Fax: (631) 492-2117

Toll free: (888) 852-7473

Lin Abraham Sergio Arauz-Cortez Daniel Arauz

Field Service Engineer Field Service Engineer Field Service Engineer

Cell: (516) 972-4569 Cell: (631) 946-1415 Cell: (631) 703-8845

labraham@flexim.com sarauz@flexim.com darauz@flexim.com

Robert Hildebrant Eric Lawton Roberto Luna

Shipping Inventory Production/QC Manager Bench Technician

Control Manager Safety Officer rluna@flexim.com

rhildebrant@flexim.com elawton@flexim.com

Frank Colombo Rick Triolo Bobby Brown

Shipping Dept Technical & Production Bench Technician

fcolombo@flexim.com Engineering Supervisor bbrown@flexim.com

rtriolo@flexim.com

Matt Parody Mathew Jantzen Veronica Hernandez

Calibration Shipping IT/Network

mparody@flexim.com mjantzen@flexim.com vhernandez@flexim.com

Khal Robinson

Assembly
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FLEXIM USA Contact Listing & Responsibilities

Eastern Region

John O'Brien John VanNostrand

Northeast Regional Sales Manager Southeast Regional Sales Manager

Edgewood, NY Water Product & Industry Manager

Cell: (631) 338-1274 Jacksonville, FL

jobrien@flexim.com Cell: (904) 314-6880

jvannostrand@flexim.com

Frank Flow Brian Reynolds

Southeast Regional Sales Manager Analytical Product Manager

Nuclear Power Industry Manager Pittsgrove, NJ

Calera, AL Cell: (856) 305-1635

Cell: (205) 790-5514 breynolds@flexim.com

fflow@flexim.com

Western Region

CA office

2819 Crow Canyon Road

Suite 100

San Ramon CA 94583

Nik Martinov Rodrigo Cano

Western Regional Sales Manager Field Service Engineer

Western Canada Sales Manager Cell: (925) 300-7324

Wave Injector Product Manager rcano@flexim.com

San Ramon CA 

Cell: (925) 586-5212

nmartinov@flexim.com

Roderick Trice

Field Service Engineer

Cell: (925) 209-1973

rtrice@flexim.com
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FLEXIM USA Contact Listing & Responsibilites

Central Region

Steve Davis Eric Mercer

Central Regional Sales Manager Field Service Engineer

HPI Industry Cell: (309) 336-0475

Mainto, IL emercer@flexim.com

Cell: (309) 241-5307

sdavis@flexim.com

Southern Region

Houston office

10635 Shadow Wood Drive

Houston TX 77043

Joe Tierney Colin-Elliot Bancroft

Gulf Regional Sales Manager Sales/Service Engineer

CRM Operations Manager Cell: (281) 475-7053

Houston, TX cbancroft@flexim.com

Cell: (516) 818-1382

jtierney@flexim.com
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